grammar 5

one hundred and forty-nine // 149

My best holiday

Das past simple für abgeschlossene 

Ereignisse → S. 59

Das past simple wird verwendet, um über  

Ereignisse zu sprechen, die aus Sicht des  

Sprechers abgeschlossen sind. Sie können sich 

vor langer Zeit, aber auch erst vor Kurzem

[...]

(meet) and (marry) a Maori woman, 

Jane. She (never be) to England. But John wants to go there 

with her one day and show her around. 

FINISHED ACTIONS 

IN THE PAST

ago,

LIFE EXPERIENCES WITH A 

CONNECTION TO THE PRESENT

before, 

extra activities 5D

one hundred and fifty-three // 153

13 Finden Sie fünf Superlative. 

a h t w q f b i

s i l o w b a v

d l a r g e s t

p t h s j o o m

b e s t a h t v

l o n g e s t g

g b i g g e s t

14 Was gehört zusammen? Verbinden Sie.

1 make a … you’ve never seen

2 do  b … you’ve ever run

[...]

1   What’s the longest distance you’ve ever run?  

2   

3   

4   

5   

longest distance youWhat runever ?

biggest mistake youWhat makeever ?

largest animal youWhat seeever ?

best thing youWhat doever ?

worst food youWhat eatever ?

5 vocabulary trainer a–d

154 // one hundred and fifty-four

1 Was sehen Sie? Notieren Sie die passenden Bezeichnungen.

2 Setzen Sie das passende Verb ein. 

bathe ┇ climb ┇ do (3x) ┇ eat ┇ go (2 x) ┇ live ┇ take

1  a helicopter fl ight 

2  white-water rafting

3  in a foreign country

4  bungee jumping

[...]

2 Einmal habe ich einen Vulkan bestiegen. 

3 In den 1990ern habe ich China besucht.

4 Ich war noch nie in einem fremden Land.

6    a mountain

7    on a guided walk

8    a traditional Maori meal

9    a guided tour of a winery

10    on a boat tour

3 4 5 1 2

phrase trainer 5

one hundred and fifty-five // 155

1 Was passt zusammen? Verbinden Sie und  

überprüfen Sie anschließend anhand der Audios.

1 Who a see on the trip?

2 Where does b did you go with?

3 What can you c did you stay?

4 When did you d the tour start?

5 Which places e travel to New Zealand?